AgroHof.[u i

Zagroda 1502

Towed (low/high hitch) hydraulic operated self-loading bale wrapper (rear loading,

max 1.2m bale)

Parameters
Name
Bale diameter
Minimum HP
Length
Width
Height

Weight

Description

STANDARD EQUIPMENT:

* Drawbar for the lower and upper hitch of the tractor

* Hydraulic arm for rear loading and unloading

* 4 rotary rollers preventing the bale from sliding during wrapping process

* Protective side cones ¢ Universal foil dispenser for film width 500/750 mm with automatic foil cutter

« Automatic activation of wrapping process (except the first bale)

Unit

120 cm
30 hp
3300 mm
1700 mm
2200 mm

990 kg

Company seat

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Sales

+34 667 954 677
info@agrohof.com

https://agrohof.com/sku/z09-
1032

» Automatic table blockade during loading and unloading and putting the table in central position during unloading

* Hydraulic table rising ¢ Electronic counter of: number of bale wraps, working time, number of bales, average number of bales per hour

e Hydraulic drive from the tractor pump

* Steering of the hydraulics from the tractor cabin with Bowden cables

* Wheels 23 x 8,50-12 10 PR
e Suppurting leg

* Wrapping time (2 layers of 500mm foil 2 minutes or 750mm 1.3 minutes) Upper hitch

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT:

 3-point hitch - possibility of mounting the machine at the front of the tractor for this option rotary wheels provided

* Hydraulic steering- no surcharge
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