



Zagroda 1502

Towed (low/high hitch) hydraulic operated self-loading bale wrapper (rear loading, max 1.2m bale)



Company seat

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Sales

+34 667 954 677
info@agrohof.com

<https://agrohof.com/sku/z09-1032>



Parameters

Name	Unit
Bale diameter	120 cm
Minimum HP	30 hp
Length	3300 mm
Width	1700 mm
Height	2200 mm
Weight	990 kg

Description

STANDARD EQUIPMENT:

- Drawbar for the lower and upper hitch of the tractor
- Hydraulic arm for rear loading and unloading
- 4 rotary rollers preventing the bale from sliding during wrapping process
- Protective side cones • Universal foil dispenser for film width 500/750 mm with automatic foil cutter
- Automatic activation of wrapping process (except the first bale)
- Automatic table blockade during loading and unloading and putting the table in central position during unloading
- Hydraulic table rising • Electronic counter of: number of bale wraps, working time, number of bales, average number of bales per hour
- Hydraulic drive from the tractor pump
- Steering of the hydraulics from the tractor cabin with Bowden cables
- Wheels 23 x 8,50-12 10 PR
- Supporting leg
- Wrapping time (2 layers of 500mm foil 2 minutes or 750mm 1.3 minutes) Upper hitch

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT:

- 3-point hitch - possibility of mounting the machine at the front of the tractor for this option rotary wheels provided
- Hydraulic steering- no surcharge